
Magic Valley Athletic Conference

Date Day Traveling Home Time Traveling Home Time

20-Aug Mon. vs. TBD vs. TBD

vs. TBD vs. TBD

22-Aug Wed. vs. TBD vs. TBD

vs. TBD vs. TBD

27-Aug Mon. vs. TBD vs. TBD

vs. TBD vs. TBD

29-Aug Wed. JMS JV vs. WMRS JV 4:30 vs. TBD

vs. TBD vs. TBD

District Games

4-Sep Tue. Burley vs. OL 4:30 Jerome vs. RS 4:30

East vs. SH 4:30 West vs. WR 4:30

6-Sep Thu. SH vs. Burley 4:30 WR vs. Jerome 4:30

RS vs. East 4:30 OL vs. West 4:30

9/6/2018 Thu. Community vs. WRMS JV

10-Sep Mon. Burley vs. RS 4:30 Jerome vs. OL 4:30

East vs. WR 4:30 West vs. SH 4:30

12-Sep Wed. WR vs. Burley 4:30 SH vs. Jerome 4:30

OL vs. East 4:30 RS vs. West 4:30

9/13/18 Thu. WRMS JV @ JMS Division Games

17-Sep Mon. Burley vs. East 4:30 OL vs. WR 4:30

Jerome vs. West 4:30 RS vs. SH 4:30

19-Sep Wed. West vs. Burley 4:30 WR vs. RS 4:30

East vs. Jerome 4:30 SH vs. OL 4:30

9/20/2018 Bliss @ WRMS JV 4pm Rival Week 9/24/18 WRMS JV @ Com.School 4pm

24-Sep Mon. Jerome vs. Burley 4:30 SH vs. WR 4:30

West vs. East 4:30 OL vs. RS 4:30

26-Sep Wed. Burley vs. Jerome 4:30 WR vs. SH 4:30

East vs. West 4:30 RS vs. OL 4:30

*Idaho Inservice Week Monday and Wednesday games*

1-Oct Mon. Burley vs. West 4:30 WR vs. OL 4:30

Jerome vs. East 4:30 SH vs. RS 4:30

10/2/2018 Tue. WRMS JV @ Com. School 4pm

3-Oct Wed. East vs. Burley 4:30 RS vs. WR 4:30

West vs. Jerome 4:30 OL vs. SH 4:30

 

Week 5

Week 4

Week 2

Soccer Schedule 2018-2019 w/ JV Games

Week 1

Preseason

Preseason

Week 3

Saturday, October 6th championship game with the top team from each division invited. To be hosted 

by the boys' and girls' teams with the best record. (updated 9/14/18). The MVAC will continue to work 

towrads creating a tounament with Sunway Soccer Complex in Twin Falls, ID. as an option as a host site.

Justin Wolters Twin Falls Rec. District to reserve.

This is a 2 year schedule cycle running until school year 19-20 allowing for equitable travel burden.

Games begin at 4:30 for girls and 5:45 for boys.
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